(School Name and Address)

List of Cheques for Lodgement
Date ____________________

	
	Date
	Bank  Name 
	Student Name /Company Name
	Amount 
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	18
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	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	TOTAL
	
	
	

	
	
	Lodgement Number 
	
	
	


Please attach the bank receipt 
